2 www.siemon.com 2
SIEMON’S Z-MAXTM NETWORK
CABLING  SOLUTIONS
A Higher Standard of Choice
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Z-MAX  Introduction Pg. 1-5
Z-MAX 6A Shielded System

M
11
Ordering Information:
Part # Description
TM-PNLZ-24-01  . . . . . . . . .24-port TERA-MAX panel, black, 1U
TM-PNLZ-24 . . . . . . . . . . . .24-port TERA-MAX panel, metallic, 1U
TM-PNLZA-24-01  . . . . . . . .24-port Angled TERA-MAX panel, black, 1U
TM-PNLZA-24  . . . . . . . . . .24-port Angled TERA-MAX panel, metallic, 1U
Panels include designation labels, cable ties and mounting hardware.
TERA® -MAX Patch Panels
TERA-MAX patch panels provide outstanding performance and reliability in
a shielded, high-density modular solution. As outlets are snapped into place,

4
5
Ordering Information:
Note: These products are made to order. Call for lead time and part number availability in your region.
Standard wiring is T568B.Other lengths and configurations available upon request.
ZMax_Catalog_RevC.qxd:ZMax_Catalog  2/4/09  2:29 PM  Page 17
Z
-
M
A
X
™
6
A
 U
T
P
 S
Y
S
T
E
M
20 www.siemon.com
Category 6A UTP 4-Pair Cable — Americas
•  TIA-568-B.2-10
•  UL CMR and CSA FT4
•  UL CMP and CSA FT6
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
CMP CMR
Pulling Tension (max) 110N (25 lbf) 110N (25 lbf)
Bend Radius (min) 30.5mm (1.2 in.) 30.5mm (1.2 in.)
Installation Temperature 0 to 50°C (+32 to 122°F) 0 to 50°C (+32 to 122°F)
Storage Temperature -20 to 75°C (-4 to 167°F) -20 to 75°C (-4 to 167°F)
Operating Temperature -10 to 60°C (-14 to 140°F) -20 to 60°C (-4 to 140°F)
•  UTP
•  0.58mm (0.022 in.) (23 AWG) solid bare copper
•  8.1mm (0.32 in.) max jacket diameter
•  Round jacket with Internal Longitudinal Striations (ILS)
•  Trisolator pair separation
COMPLIANCECABLE CONSTRUCTION
9C6(X)4-A5-(XX)-R1A . . . . . . . . 305m (1000 ft.) Reel
P - Plenum (CMP, CSA FT6)
R - Riser (CMR, CSA FT4)
Jacket Color
02 - White
03 - Red
04 - Grey
05 - Yellow
06 - Blue
07 - Green
Jacket Material
Ordering Information: